
ACADEMIC YEAR

FALL 2024 SEMESTER

Full Term (15 weeks): August 19 – December 13
First 7 Weeks (7 weeks): August 19 – October 4
Second 7 Weeks (7 weeks): October 14 – December 4

IMPORTANT DATES:

Mon, Aug. 19 
Mon, Sept. 2 
Mon-Wed, Oct. 7-9 
Wed, Oct. 9 
Tues, Nov. 5 
Wed-Fri, Nov. 27-29 
Wed, Dec. 4 
Thu, Dec. 5
Fri, Dec. 6
Mon, Dec. 9-13 
Tue, Dec. 17 
Fri, Dec. 20 

Fall Classes Begin 
Labor Day - No Classes; University Closed

Fall Break 
Midtern Grades Due by 3 pm 

Election Day – University Events/Community Programming; No classes
Thanksgiving Break 
Last Day of Classes 

Reading Day
Grouped/Laboratory Final Examps - Reading Day

Final Examinations 
Final Grades Due in Registrar’s Office by 12 pm Noon 

Fall Degrees Awarded 

SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

Full Term (15 weeks): January 13 – May 14
First 7 Weeks (7 weeks): January 13 – February 28
Second 7 Weeks (7 weeks): March 10 – May 5

IMPORTANT DATES:

Mon, Jan. 13 
Mon, Jan. 20
Mon-Fri, Mar. 3-7 
Wed, Apr. 9 
Wed, Mar. 12 
Thu-Tue, Apr. 17-22 
Mon, May. 5 
Tue, May. 6 
Wed, May. 7-14 
Fri, May. 9 
Sat-Sun, May. 17-18 
Mon, May. 19 
Fri, May. 23  

Spring classes begin
Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No classes; University closed

Spring Break
DISCOVER – University Events/Community Programming; No classes

Midterm Grades due by 3pm
Easter Break

Last day of classes
Reading Day

Final Examinations
Grouped & Laboratory Final Exams / Reading Day

Commencement
Final grades due in Registrar’s Office by 12 noon

Spring Degrees Awarded



ACADEMIC YEAR

FALL 2025 SEMESTER

Full Term (15 weeks): August 18 – December 12
First 7 Weeks (7 weeks): August 18 – October 3
Second 7 Weeks (7 weeks): October 13 – December 3

IMPORTANT DATES:

Mon, Aug. 18 
Mon, Sept. 1 
Mon-Tues, Oct. 6-7 
Wed, Oct. 8
Wed-Fri, Nov. 26-28  
Wed, Dec. 3 
Thu, Dec. 4
Fri, Dec. 5
Mon, Dec. 8-12 
Tue, Dec. 16
Fri, Dec. 19

Fall Classes Begin 
Labor Day - No Classes; University Closed

Fall Break 
Midtern Grades Due by 3 pm 

Thanksgiving Break 
Last Day of Classes 

Reading Day
Grouped/Laboratory Final Examps - Reading Day

Final Examinations 
Final Grades Due in Registrar’s Office by 12 pm Noon 

Fall Degrees Awarded 

SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

Full Term (15 weeks): January 12 – May 13
First 7 Weeks (7 weeks): January 12 – February 27
Second 7 Weeks (7 weeks): March 9 – May 4

IMPORTANT DATES:

Mon, Jan. 12 
Mon, Jan. 19
Mon-Fri, Mar. 2-6 
Wed, Mar. 11 
Thu-Mon, Apr. 2-6 
Mon, May. 4 
Tue, May. 5
Wed, May. 6-13 
Fri, May. 8 
Sat-Sun, May. 16-17 
Mon, May. 18
Fri, May. 22  

Spring classes begin
Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No classes; University closed

Spring Break
Midterm Grades due by 3pm

Easter Break
Last day of classes

Reading Day
Final Examinations

Grouped & Laboratory Final Exams / Reading Day
Commencement

Final grades due in Registrar’s Office by 12 noon
Spring Degrees Awarded

Memorial Day – No classes; University closed
Juneteenth – No classes; University closed

Independence Day – No classes; University closed
Summer Degrees Awarded

SUMMER 2025 SEMESTER

Full Term (12 weeks): May 19 – August 8
Summer A (6 weeks): May 19 – June 27
Summer 1 (4 weeks): May 19 – June 13
Summer E1 (5 weeks): June 2 – July 3
Summer 2 (4 weeks): June 16 – July 11
Summer B (6 weeks): June 30 – August 8
Summer E2 (5 weeks): July 7 – August 8
Summer 3 (4 weeks): July 14 – August 8

IMPORTANT DATES:

Mon, May. 26 
Thu, Jun. 19 
Fri, Jul. 4 
Fri, Aug. 15 



ACADEMIC YEAR



ACADEMIC YEAR


